Fetzersee

Master sheet Tricks Final

1

German Youth Championships
)~ 8/15/2025 - 8/17/2025

Kaufmann Enna

8/17/2025-8:16 AM

SWI

RS

RB

RF

RO

First pass :

3x not credit

3x not credit

Fall

40

40

60

60

90

290

TS

RTS

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

3x not credit

130

130

420




